
Sub Committees for the Board Term 2022 – 2024 
The Subcommittees have a Board Liaison and a Chair with its members. 

If you have any questions, kindly contact the Chair for the Sub-committee or a Board Liaison, either via phone or email  

Sub Committee Board Liaison Sub Committee 
Chair 

Sub Committee Chair 
Contact 

Sub Committee 
Members 

Bingo 
Kaiomarz 
Suntoke 

Kermin Byramjee E: kermin101@gmail.com Adil Bhesania 

Communications 
and Information 

Technology 

Anaisha 
Madan 

Rumi Jasavala E: rumi_jasavala@ozcf.com 
Anaisha Madan, Ratanshaw 
Makujina, Xarius Jasavala 

Fundraising & 
Entertainment 

Dr. Armita 
Bhesania 

Dr. Armita Bhesania 
/ Jeroo Madan E: Jeroomadan@ozcf.com 

Gulrukh Patel, Kamal 
Driver, Zeenia Kola, Dr. Adil 
Bhesania, Anaisha Madan, 
Aban Mistry, Niloufer 
Bhesania, Kermin Byramjee, 
Nilofer Bhesania 

Finance 
Kaiomarz 
Suntoke 

Mahiyar Panthaki E: treasurer@ozcf.com Tauzer Dalal 

Facilities 
Management 

Hormuzd 
Engineer 

Neville Patrawala E: patrawalan@gmail.com 
Khushroo Bharda,  Cyrus 
Banker,  Zarir Cooper, Rumi 
Jasavala 

Membership 
Kashmira 

Nagarwala 
Shirin Chaturvedi E: cshirinm@hotmail.com 

Khurshid Engineer, Rumi 
Jasavala, Jeroo Madan, 
Xarius Jasavala  

Newsletter 
Dr. Adil 

Bhesania 
Cyrus Gazdar E: cygazdar@yahoo.ca 

Armaity Anandasagar, 
Daraius Variava, Cyrus 
Variava, Khushi Doctor, 
Rumi Jasavala, Adil Gazdar 

Place of Worship Xerxes Madan Phil Sidhwa E: philsidhwa@hotmail.com 

Khurshid Engineer, Er. Dr. 
Jehan Bagli, Er. Gustad 
Panthaki, Er. Nozer Kotwal, 
Farshogar Jasavala, Er. 
Zaheer Bulsara, Dinshaw 
Printer, Pesh Patel, Rumi 
Jasavala, Neville Patrawala 

Religious & 
Lectures 

Xerxes Madan Nozer Kotwal E: nskotwal1@gmail.com 
Hoshang Bhesania, Xerxes 
Madan 

Sports Rohmin Raisi Rumi Jasavala E: rumi_jasavala@ozcf.com 
Hormuz Javat, Xarius 
Jasavala, Kevan Madan,  
Rohmin Raisi 

Seniors 
Kashmira 

Nagarwala 

Minnie Mirza, 
Gulrukh Patel, 
Kamal Driver 

E: minnie.mirza@gmail.com 
E: cawasgul@gmail.com 
E: cawasdriver@gmail.com 

Minnie Mirza, Gulrukh 
Patel, Kamal Driver 

Youth Tanya Bharda 
Anaisha Madan / 

Dr. Armita Bhesania 
E:Anaishamadan@ozcf.com 
E: vicepresident@ozcf.com 

Farshad Engineer, Anaheez 
Karbhari, Dr. Adil Bhesania, 
Tanya Bharda 
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